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RHEIN-TAUNUS
WETTERAU

OFFENBACH
LAHN-DILL-KREIS
HERSFELD-ROTENBURG
FULDA
WALDECK-FRANKENBERG
SCHWALM-EDER
KASSEL
ODENWALDKREIS
VOGELBERG-KREIS
BERGSTRABE
MAIN-KINZING

GIEBEN

MAIN-TAUNUS
MARBURG-BIEDENKOPF
LIMBURG-WEILBURG
DARMSTADT-DIEBURG
GROB-GERAU
WERRA-MEIBNER
HOCH-TAUNUS

Wochenauswertung
Hessen Cup 2025

GESAMTKILOMETER PRO TEILNEHMER (CUP-WOCHE)

254,72
] 184,48
] 172,49
169,61
164,36
160,24
151,06
149,56
146,96
135,29
122,78
115,85
] 113,75
] 92,34
74,12

1 72,76

67,63

DURCHSCHNITTSKILOMETER PRO TEILNEHMER (CUP-WOCHE)

SCHWALM-EDER
KASSEL

RHEIN-TAUNUS
WALDECK-FRANKENBERG
WETTERAU
LIMBURG-WEILBURG
OFFENBACH
LAHN-DILL-KREIS
BERGSTRABE
VOGELBERG-KREIS
FULDA
MARBURG-BIEDENKOPF
HERSFELD-ROTENBURG
ODENWALDKREIS
MAIN-TAUNUS

GIEBEN

MAIN-KINZING
WERRA-MEIBNER
GROB-GERAU
DARMSTADT-DIEBURG
HOCH-TAUNUS

137,39

| 36,74

] 31,84

| 25,18

| 23,06

| 22,54

| 19,17

| 18,85

| 16,55

| 15,35

| 14,57

] 14,55

| 13,70

| 13,53

| 10,59

| 10,26

| 7,58

4,89
12,79
1 1,95

0,00

18. Cup-

Woche 21.06.2025 - 27.06.2025




